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Under Construc

New Anchor Tenant
tion



Subject Property114,000 CPD114,000 CPD

31,000 CPD
31,000 CPD

Demographics

1 mile 2 miles 3 miles

18,723
Total Population

45,864
Total Population

85,038
Total Population

2.97
Ave. Household Size

3.01
Ave. Household Size

3.05
Ave. Household Size

$103,739
Ave. HH Income

$106,821
Ave. HH Income

$108,834
Ave. HH Income

$432,235
Median Home Value

$443,042
Median Home Value

$443,136
Median Home Value

Area retailers

Property highlights
• 1,200 s.f. ќ ҰшҪҚҪ sчfч spaces - Now Available

• The center has over 145,000 s.f. of GLA and boasts 
such national retailers as: Bed Bath & Beyond, 
Regal Cinemas, Unleashed, Carl’s
Jr., and Starbucks

• Regal recently completed $4 million remodel 
including state-of-the-art stadium seating

• Freeway adjacent and visible to the 118 freeway

• Ample parking with approximately 
1,088 parking stalls

• Excellent shopping center ingress and egress with 
easy east/west access to the 118 freeway

• Full refresh of Shopping Center -
landscaping, lighting, facade
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Landlord makes no representation that any of the above tenants or building configurations will exist now 
or in the future.  Tenants depicted may be proposed and may not actually occupy the proposed buildings.  
The dimensions and square footage shown are estimates only and not guaranteed.

For Information, Please Contact:
Austin Bettar

JLL Retail Brokerage
Tel : 310-473-4424
Fax: 310-473-6747
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Not A Part

ENTERPRISES, INC. 118 Freeway Tapo Canyon&

Simi Civic Center Plaza
NWC of Tapo Canyon Road & 118 Freeway

Simi Valley, California

26
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Suite #
2619

2631-2655A-C
2643-A/B
2643-C
2655-D
2667-A

2667-B/C
2667-D

Tenant
Carl’s Jr.

Future Anchor
Premier Amer. C.U.

Petco
Wingstop
Available
Daphne’s
Available

Tenant
Panda Express

E. Coast Pizza Co.
Available
Baja Fresh
YogurtLand
Starbucks

Its Boba Time
Available

Suite #
2691-B
2691-C
2691-E

2717-A/B1
2717-B2
2717-C
2750
2795

Tenant
Supercuts

Avenue of Smiles
Wescom Credit Union

Bank of America
Victra Wireless
FedEx Kinko’s
Regal Cinemas
TGI Friday’s
Total GLA:

S.F.
3,050

35,236
1,838
5,057
1,391
1,408
2,525
1,350

S.F.
1,819
1,332
3,457
2,876
1,069
1,481
1,000
1,256

S.F.
1,350
2,792
3,380
4,302
2,000
2,000

56,095
6,414

145,260

Suite #
2667-E
2667-F
2667-G
2679-A
2679-B
2679-C
2679-D
2691-A

List of tenants

Suite #  Tenant SF Suite # Tenent SF

2619 Carl’s Jr. 3,050 2679-C Starbucks 1,481

2631-2655A-C Future Anchor 35,236 2679-D Its Boba Time 1,000

2643-A/B Premier Amer. C.U. 1,838 2691-A Available 1,256

2643-C Petco 5,057 2691-B Supercuts 1,350

2655-D Wingstop 1,391 2691-C Avenue of Smiles 2,792

2667-A Available 1,408 2691-E Wescom Credit Union 3,380

2667-D Available - Restaurant 1,350 2717-B2 Victra Wireless 2,000

2667-E Panda Express 1,819 2717-C FedEx Kinko’s 2,000

2667-F E. Coast Pizza Co. 1,332 2750 Regal Cinemas 56,095

2667-G Available - Restaurant 3,457

2679-A Baja Fresh 2,876 Total GLA: 145,260

2679-B YogurtLand 1,069

Site plan
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2667-B/C Available - Restaurant 2,525

2795 Available - Former TGI Friday's 6,414

2717-A/B1 Available - Former BofA 4,302

27
17
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118

New Anchor
Under Construction

Tapo Canyon Road

Ronald Reagan FWY
114,000 CPD

Simi Valley
Civic Center

Ronald Reagan FWY
19,000 CPD

31,000 CPD

118

Aerial
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Thank you

Scott Burns
Managing Director
License # 01237652
+1 310 694 3188
scott.burns@jll.com

Austin Bettar 
Senior Vice President 
License # 00808334
+1 818 268 3932 
austin.bettar@jll.com

jll.com Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. License #: CO508577000

About JLL 
For over 200 years, JLL (NYSE: JLL), a leading global commercial real estate 
and investment management company, has helped clients buy, build, occupy, 
manage and invest in a variety of commercial, industrial, hotel, residential and 
retail properties. A Fortune 500® company with annual revenue of $20.9 billion 
and operations in over 80 countries around the world, our more than 105,000 
employees bring the power of a global platform combined with local expertise. 
Driven by our purpose to shape the future of real estate for a better world, we help 
our clients, people and communities SEE A BRIGHTER WAYSM. JLL is the brand 
name, and a registered trademark, of Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated. For further 
information, visit jll.com.




